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Erstelit:
Gerd Schobert
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22
45
61
73
80
83
87
95
101
110
113
123
142
152
157

22
60
66
73
91
92
134
143
149
162
176
187
200
200
200
211
211

65

63
96
140
148
158
170
173

Vogt
Lochter
Kuhlmann
Rasokat
Joschko
Heumer
Roth
Striewe
Fluthmann
Janzen
Marx
Schorn
Noldes
Wilmers
Fachner
Butterweck

Gronemeyer
Godde
Hiwe
Leopold
Wenderoth
Degener
Spenner
Borkmann
Fleischmann
Talarowski
West
Kaulful®
Sybrecht
Kelle
Meschede-Isbruch
Ramacher
Aufderheide

Nadler

Lutz
Poklekowski
Kunert
Schroder
Holzinger
Liese
Kreisel

WTV - Rangliste 2024

Damen 45 - 55
(Stichtag: 30.06.2024)

VNAME

Sonja
Daniela
Martina
Steffi
Mariola
Manuela
Nina
Tina
Katja
Pamela
Tina
Bettina
Martina
Nadine
Rania
Yvonne

Claudia
Kirsten
Stefanie
Felizitas
Melanie
Birgit
Elke
Susanne
Wencke
Sandra
Sabine
Tanja
Maike
Claudia
Ute

Uta
Maria

Brigitte

Katja
Kathrin
Barbara
Manuela
Heidrun
Silke
Anja

Damen 45
ID-NR

27501810
27905041
27602081
27552816
27500596
27801298
27601310
27600335
27900020
27900150
27703540
27600250
27501060
27800072
27900408
27700253

Damen 50

27101030
27000359
27100659
27200382
27100294
27000334
27000368
27300506
27000025
27102024
27200309
27100853
27100340
27000410
27000031
27200522
27200404

27083237

Damen 55

26900385
26800620
26650709
26700018
26652805
26700356
26600590

NAT VEREIN

Sul

TC Kamen-Methler

TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel

TC Eintracht Dortmund
TC Brackwede

TC Eintracht Dortmund
TV BW Stadtlohn

TuS 59 Hamm

TC RW Salzkotten

TC GW Neuenkirchen
TV BW Stadtlohn

DJK Mastbruch

TV Erwitte 1951

TuS 59 Hamm

TC Neheim-Husten

TV Erwitte 1951

TV Feldmark Dorsten

TuS 59 Hamm

TC Lossel-Roden

TC GW Neuenkirchen

TC GW Freudenberg

TV Lenzinghausen

TC BW Ahlen 23

TV Erwitte 1951

SG Grin-Weil} Telgte e.V.

TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel

TC BW Harpen
TC BW Ahlen 23
ESV SW Miinster
TC Bockum-Hovel
FC Stukenbrock
TC BW Castrop 06
TuS 59 Hamm

TC Rietberg

TC Dornberg

TC Eintracht Dortmund
TC Eintracht Dortmund
THC Minster

TC Kaunitz

TC BW Bad Driburg

TC Schwarz-Weil} Annen
TC Léssel-Roden

PUNKTE

5955
2848
1648
1397
1174
1026
988
922
865
822
749
734
708
660
636
632

3151
1896
1757
1658
1319
1316
912
854
822
762
727
688
636
636
636
612
612

1793

2123
1552
1026
981
932
878
873
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